* CLEVELAND * (1796) *	Cleveland City Council				Council	Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114	
COUNCI		Legislation Details					
File #:	29-2	2020 Version: 1		Name:			
Туре:	Eme	ergency Ordinance		Status:	Third Reading		
File created:	1/3/2	2020		In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	1/27	//2020		Final action:			
Enactment date:	1/27/2020 Enactment #:						
Effective date:	1/29)/2020					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Finance, on behalf of the Cleveland Municipal Court, to apply for and accept a grant from the Alcohol, Drug Addiction and Mental Health Services Board of Cuyahoga County for the 2019-2020 Specialized Dockets Program; and authorizing the Director to enter into one or more contracts with various agencies, entities, or individuals to implement the grant.						
Sponsors:	Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 29-2020-FILE-Ap & Ac Specialized Dockets from ADAMHS Board - Copy, 2. File 29-2020-A - Ap & Ac Specialized Dockets, 3. Ord 29 -2020 Exec. Summary - ADAMS Board Muni, 4. O.29-2020 Ap & Ac Specialized Dockets from ADAMHS Board (Desk Copy)						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Actio	on	Result	
1/27/2020	1	City Council		pas	sed on second reading	Pass	
1/6/2020	1	City Council		read	d and referred to administrative	review	